

When working hard is not enough....

Renewal of Associate Master Agreement

On April 30th, 2022, the accompanying Master Agreement was made and executed between North Kitsap Fishline (Fishline) and Kitsap County Division of Aging and Long Term Care (Associate) for a period of two years.

Fishline and the Associate mutually agree to extend the agreement for an additional period of two years as allowed for in the original Master Agreement. There are no changes to the original Master Agreement. This extension will expire on April 30th, 2026 and, with mutual consent, can be extended for an additional two years.

For Fishline:

Charles D. Thompson Executive Director

Date: 4/22/24

For Associate:

Doug Washburn

Human Services Director

Data: E



Search conducted 5/10/2024 4:44:59 PM EST on OIG LEIE Exclusions database. Source data updated on 5/10/2024 9:00:00 AM EST

Return to Search